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Anlage Herren 1

Sportzentrum 8, 76646 Bruchsal MF: Ole Nickolaus

T 07251-3276610 tennis@djkbruchsal.de m 0176 83588595
Herren 2

Sportwart/in MF: Dimitrij Schréder

Wagner, Christian m 0174 2433053

T 0172 9406360 djksportwart@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Botsch, Oliver
Nickolaus, Ole
Wagner, Christian
Reindl, Matthias
Reindl, Eduard
Fréankle, Raphael
Balz, Andreas
Bionda, Denis (CRO gA)
Meil3ner, Lennox
Moser, Theo
Schroder, Dimitrij
Kufmann, Benjamin
Held, Noah
Hahn, René
Hinz, Sven
16 Klos, Max

Jugendwart/in
Botsch, Oliver
T 07251 3271021 boetsch.oliver@web.de
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
19200323
10450040
19100184
10900567
10651579
19305114
18652120
18001805
10820473
10350039
18752991
18302182
19950148
19051617
19257705
10204429

LK DR Info
LK6,1
LK9,4
LK9,9
LK12,4
LK13,0
LK15,1
LK15,5
LK15,9
LK16,0
LK16,3
LK16,7
LK17,0
LK18,5
LK19,6
LK20,0
LK24,8
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